Big 12 Championships

Jimmie Austin OU G.C.
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Scheduled Dates:
Date Printed:

Top 20 Teams

Texas A&M University
Texas, Univ. of
Oklahoma State Univ.
Texas Tech Univ
Oklahoma, U. of
Nebraska, U. of
Missouri, U. of

Iowa State Univ.
Kansas, U. of
Baylor University

Kansas State Univ.

Colorado, U. of

Top 20 Players
Isabelle Rosberg
Jamie Hullett
Laura Blessey
Stefanie Mitchell
Hanne Nyquist

Jo Jo Robertson
Brooke Lowrance
Isabelle Blais
Jennifer Waterhouse
Priscillia Hunt
Salimah Mussani
Bresha Marshall
Maria Boden
Letitia Moses
Cathy Matthews
Sarah Warwick
Ali Brewer

Paula King

Jamie Vannoy
Amy Roux

Stacy Sewell
Kristin Kight

04-26-1998
Par: 72
Yardage: 6013
Scores
299 312 308
311 309 303
306 313 305
315 312 302
313 305 316
322 315 299
315 317 310
336 314 310
329 315 328
340 321 312
337 328 316
331 327 331
School Scores
Texas A&M 73
Texas A&M 76
Texas 78
Missouri 76
Nebraska 80
Okla. St. 75
Texas Tech 76
Oklahoma 80
Texas 77
Texas Tech 80
Texas 77
Okla. St. 78
Okla. St. 78
Missouri 77
Iowa State 81
Oklahoma 76
Baylor 80
Oklahoma 79
Texas Tech 80
Nebraska 79
Texas 79

Texas Tech 79

75
78
74
75
75
80
77
72
78
78
78
75
79
80
79
80
78
73
79
82
79
78

Norman,

04/24 - 04/26

819
923
924
8929
934
936
942
960
972
973
981
989

Scoring Provided by: GOLFSTAT Bloomington,
Software Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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77
73
75
76
73
73
76
77
75
74
77
79
76
76
73
77
76
82
75
73
76
77

IL

225
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
230
232
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232
233
233
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233
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Big 12 Championships
Jimmie Austin OU G.C.

Name

Isabelle Rosberg
Jamie Hullett
Laura Blessey
Stefanie Mitchell
Hanne Nyquist

Jo Jo Robertson
Brooke Lowrance
Isabelle Blais
Jennifer Waterhouse
Priscillia Hunt
Salimah Mussani
Bresha Marshall
Maria Boden
Letitia Moses
Cathy Matthews
Sarah Warwick
Ali Brewer

Paula King

Jamie Vannoy
Amy Roux

Stacy Sewell
Kristin Kight
Anna Lindblom
Anna Becker
Sorrel Richman
Elizabeth Bahensky
Amy Sands
Rachelle Tacha
Cathy Ennis
Marta Ostos
Carrie Chambers
Eva-Lotta Stromlid
Beth Reuter
Amelia Moses
Jamie Tucker
Sarah Bellinger
Beth Covington
Leslie Elliott
Mandy Munsch
Lisa Craig

Gina Spalitto
Aurora Kirchner
Susan Tessary
Jane Yi

Shirin Hornecker

Scoring Provided by: GOLFSTAT Bloomington,

Scheduled Dates:
Date Printed:

Norman,

04-26-1998

Par: 72

Yardage: 6013
School Scores
Texas A&M 73
Texas A&M 76
Texas 78
Missouri 76
Nebraska 80
Okla. Sst. 75
Texas Tech 76
Oklahoma 80
Texas W
Texas Tech 80
Texas 77
Okla. St. 78
Okla. Sst. 78
Migsouri 77
Iowa State 81
Oklahoma 76
Baylor 80
Oklahoma 79
Texas Tech 80
Nebraska 79
Texas 79
Texas Tech 79
Okla. St. 75
Texas A&M 75
Baylor 84
Nebraska 78
Texas 81
Nebraska 85
Iowa State 85
Texas A&M 83
Kansas St. 81
Okla. St. 81
Kansas 81
Missouri 82
Kansas 82
Colorado 81
Texas Tech 82
Oklahoma 78
Kansas 80
Oklahoma 81
Migssouri 84
Texas A&M 75
Kansas 86
Kansas St. 93
Nebraska 85

04/24 - 04/26

75
78
74
75
75
80
77
72
78
78
78
75
79
80
79
80
78
73
79
82
79
78
83
80
79
79
79
79
77
79
79
79
75
85
79
77
81
80
83
83
77
84
78
80
82

OK

77
73
75
76
73
73
76
77
75
74
77
79
76
76
73
777
76
82
75
73
76
77
77
81
73
80
77
74
76
77
80
80
85
75
82
85
80
85
81
80
83
85
81
73
79

IL

Software Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

225
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
230
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
234
234
235
236
236
237
237
238
238
239
240
240
241
242
243
243
243
243
244
244
244
244
245
246
246

+9
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30



Big 12 Championships
Jimmie Austin OU G.C.

FINAL RESULTS
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46
47
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
59
60

Scheduled Dates:
Date Printed:

Name

Fiona Watson
Brooke Van Wyk
Christy Cervantes
Ann Slater

Sara Linneman
Tobi Probst

Jaime Fundingsland
Mitzi Taylor
Michelle Thomas
Cristy Miller
Noel Jacobusse
Kiersten Allbright
Traci Benninga
Ashely Bishop
Jennifer Egan

Scoring Provided by: GOLFSTAT Bloomington,

Norman,

04/24 - 04/26

04-26-1998
Par: 72
Yardage: 6013
School Scores
Iowa State 86 81
Colorado 84 82
Baylor 83 82
Kansas St. 85 86
Towa State 84 86
Migsouri 80 85
Colorado 88 83
Kansas St. 80 87
Colorado 84 87
Baylor 93 82
Towa State 97 77
Colorado 82 85
Kansas St. 91 83
Kansas 88 89
Baylor 95 87

OK

80
83
85
79
81
86
81
85
82
78
81
89
84
84
86

IL

Software Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

247
249
250
250
251
251
252
252
253
253
255
256
258
261
268

+31
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
+36
+36
+37
+37
+39
+40
+42
+45
+52



